
Rifiuto
Codice

CER
Gen. Feb. Mar. Apr. Mag. Giu. Lug. Ago. Set. Ott. Nov. Dic.

Totale

Kg.

%

sul Totale

Cartone 150101 990 540 330 520 2.380 0,57%

Plastica 150102 980 1.920 670 870 1.940 2.220 1.140 1.860 400 780 12.780 3,06%

Metalli 150104 2.080 670 900 830 1.000 1.320 565 900 1.390 2.140 1.040 12.835 3,07%

Carta 200101 720 240 2.350 650 590 4.550 1,09%

Vetro 200102 3.490 4.430 4.490 3.200 3.770 4.020 5.070 19.960 4.700 4.340 2.720 60.190 14,39%

Organico 200108 3.370 4.910 5.420 5.400 7.280 8.060 6.770 9.700 8.290 9.680 8.500 9.260 86.640 20,72%

Apparecchiature 

CFC

200123 1.260 570 1.830
0,44%

Farmaci 200132 10 30 30 70 0,02%

Pile 200134 30 30 0,01%

Apparecchiature 

elettriche ed 

elettroniche

200135 400 135 535
0,13%

Secco 

Indifferenziato

200301 31.270 8.820 28.170 17.200 43.760 11.100 11.710 15.610 13.430 17.380 7.850 16.410 222.710
53,26%

Ingombranti e 

durevoli

200307 8.040 5.555 13.595
6,96%

Totale 41.910 18.830 40.900 37.040 55.680 24.180 27.050 35.345 46.100 36.230 24.150 30.730 418.145 100,00%

Totale differenziata 10.640 10.010 12.730 19.840 11.920 13.080 15.340 19.735 32.670 18.850 16.300 14.320 195.435 46,74%
Percentuale 25,39% 53,16% 31,12% 53,56% 21,41% 54,09% 56,71% 55,84% 70,87% 52,03% 67,49% 46,60%

COMUNE DI MONTE SAN GIACOMO - RACCOLTA RR.SS.UU. DISTINTI PER SINGOLE FRAZIONI MERCEOLOGICHE IN KG

ANNO 2008



Rifiuto
Codice

CER
Gen. Feb. Mar. Apr. Mag. Giu. Lug. Ago. Set. Ott. Nov. Dic.

Totale

Kg.

%

sul Totale

Cartone 150101 0 0 580 0 1.660 1.340 1.240 420 420 0 0 0 5.660 1,49%

Plastica 150102 1.220 1.920 1.020 2.180 780 1.820 3.580 2.420 2.440 2.580 860 720 21.540 5,68%

Metalli 150104 1.740 820 580 920 1.040 700 1.860 1.120 780 1.000 0 2.020 12.580 3,32%

Carta 200101 640 580 0 440 480 0 480 960 1.000 520 0 1.540 6.640 1,75%

Vetro 200102 5.700 4.670 4.380 3.060 4.670 4.810 8.590 5.510 5.270 4.830 0 4.170 55.660 14,67%

Organico 200108 10.930 9.870 10.390 8.740 9.200 9.710 8.720 11.680 7.750 9.530 9.730 8.360 114.610 30,21%

Apparecchiature 

CFC

200123 390 0 700 0 770 1.860
0,49%

Farmaci 200132 50 50 0,01%

Pile 200134 40 40 0,01%

Apparecchiature 

elettriche ed 

elettroniche

200135 740 740
0,20%

Secco 

Indifferenziato

200301 8.540 14.440 8.070 13.330 14.760 12.080 14.280 9.890 18.550 12.050 5.830 13.780 145.600
38,37%

Ingombranti e 

durevoli

200307 5.050 2.380 1.600 5.420 14.450
3,81%

Totale Kg 34.250 32.300 25.020 31.050 32.590 32.810 38.750 32.000 36.210 30.510 23.350 30.590 379.430 100,00%

Totale differenziata Kg 25.710 17.860 16.950 17.720 17.830 20.730 24.470 22.110 17.660 18.460 17.520 16.810 233.830 61,63%
Percentuale 75,07% 55,29% 67,75% 57,07% 54,71% 63,18% 63,15% 69,09% 48,77% 60,50% 75,03% 54,95%

COMUNE DI MONTE SAN GIACOMO - RACCOLTA RR.SS.UU. DISTINTI PER SINGOLE FRAZIONI MERCEOLOGICHE IN KG

ANNO 2009



Rifiuto
Codice

CER
Gen. Feb. Mar. Apr. Mag. Giu. Lug. Ago. Set. Ott. Nov. Dic.

Totale

Kg.

%

sul Totale

Cartone 150101 1.080 1.760 1.060 580 700 5.180 1,25%

Plastica cont. 150102 2.200 820 1.820 1.600 1.120 3.740 2.360 1.800 1.800 1.120 2.060 1.180 21.620 5,23%

Metalli 150104 2.960 1.440 1.700 1.240 780 920 1.380 2.820 1.840 1.460 1.720 18.260 4,42%

Carta 200101 1.020 840 480 1.500 620 620 5.080 1,23%

Vetro 200102 4.580 4.390 3.120 8.610 6.620 3.970 6.140 11.310 4.950 5.440 59.130 14,31%

Organico 200108 10.850 8.820 11.630 9.500 9.490 8.090 9.650 10.120 6.530 9.230 9.420 11.050 114.380 27,69%

Tessili 200111 520 880 1400 0,34%

Apparecchiature 

CFC

200123 340 340
0,08%

Farmaci 200132 60 50 110 0,03%

Pile 200134 20 20 0,00%

Apparecchiature 

elettriche ed 

elettroniche

200135 1.350 1.350
0,33%

Legno 200138 440 440 0,11%

Plastica 200139 290 290 0,07%

Materiale 

ferroso

200140 4.480 6.230 10.710
2,59%

Secco 

Indifferenziato

200301 15.550 13.650 12.960 14.260 16.000 13.420 15.970 15.630 11.350 12.770 15.990 8.980 166.530
40,31%

Ingombranti e 

durevoli

200307 8.240 8.240
1,99%

Totale Kg 37.160 37.360 33.760 36.850 27.390 34.290 40.710 38.190 31.570 25.710 33.880 36.210 413.080 100,00%

Totale differenziata Kg 21.610 23.710 20.800 22.590 11.390 20.870 24.740 22.560 20.220 12.940 17.890 27.230 246.550 59,69%
Percentuale diff. 58,15% 63,46% 61,61% 61,30% 41,58% 60,86% 60,77% 59,07% 64,05% 50,33% 52,80% 75,20%

ANNO 2010
COMUNE DI MONTE SAN GIACOMO - RACCOLTA RR.SS.UU. DISTINTI PER SINGOLE FRAZIONI MERCEOLOGICHE IN KG


